
Metropolitan Transportation
Commission

Legislation Text

375 Beale Street, Suite 800
San Francisco, CA 94105

Subject:
Contract Amendment - FY 2018-19 Annual Financial Audit of MTC, SAFE, BAIFA, BAHA, BATA, and

375 Beale Condominium Corporation: PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP

($1,256,483)

A request to approve a contract amendment with PricewaterhouseCoopers LLP (PwC) to conduct the

annual financial audit of MTC, SAFE, BAIFA, BAHA, BATA, and 375 Beale

Condominium Corporation for FY 2018-19.

Presenter:

Brian Mayhew

Recommended Action:
Committee Approval

File #: 18-0974, Version: 1

Metropolitan Transportation Commission Printed on 4/9/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

